12APR25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0
16:3%:31{EDT) REFORTING DATE: 12APRZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OSAPRZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

CRDER COF FINISH : 6/2/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00, PAYS {US Dollars) ' LFS I REAM
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show G U
OFFICIAL
1st 6 5.40 . 4.20 3.20
Z2nd 2 13.20 T.40 '

3rd | 10 ‘ 3.40
ath 5
Exacta )
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
6/2 62.60 31.30
Trifecta- B
OFFICIAL. $2.00 PAYS . 350.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
6/2/10 246.60 ’ 61.65
Superfecta i -
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)

6/2/10/5 1009.30 100.93 :




12APR25
16:39:31 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C2APRZS

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 6

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 9

BExacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Frifecta
CFFICIAL
6/2/77

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/7/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

REPORTING

$2.

2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

24.60

00 PAYS
99.60

00 PAYS
278.20

00 PAYS
1281.70

CO PAYS
141.20

12APR25

AMT/MAZ 24.10.0

(U3 Dollars)

1.

30.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
49.80

50 PRYS
£9.55

10 PAYS
129.1%7

00 PAYS
70.60

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

5.40¢
3.00
3.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE$# 2



12APR25 PRICE REPORT

16:3%:31(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream CO9APR25

RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/10/4/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd i0o

3rad 4

dth 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/4/2

Daily Dounble
OFFICIAL
6/8

52.

$2.

$1.

§2.

Win

00 PAYS
43.2¢

00 PAYS
129.40

00 PAYS
172.80

00 PAYS
102.20

12APRZ5

AmT/MAZ2 24.310.0

{US bollars}

$1.

50.

50.

§1.

Place

3.20
13,40

00 PAYS

21.60

50 PAYS
32.35

10 PAYS
17.28

00 PAYS
51.10

(BS

(Us

{us

Show

2.40
5.860
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



12APR25 PRICE REFORT
16:35:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream CY9APRZS
RACE : 14

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st o] 11.40 6.40
2nd 7 7.00
3rd 5
ith 8
Exacta
CFFICLIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/7 83.20 41.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
9/1/5 1079.00 269.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10C PAYS
9/ /578 8678.20 867.82
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/9 32.00 16.00

{us

(Us

Show

5.40
5.00
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 4



1L2APR25 PRICE REFPORT

16:32:31(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream D9APR2S

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 8/9/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOCNE
PAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 2

3rd io

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/8

2.

$2.

51.

52.

Win

32.60

00 PAYS
89.00

00 PAYS
512.40

00 PAYS
1152.50

00 PAYS
267.40

12APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars}

51

50.

30.

$1.

Place

11.60
4.40

.00 PAYS

44,50

50 PAYS
128.1¢C

10 PAYS
115.25

00 PAYS
133.70

(US

(Us

(U5

(Us

Show

5.40
4.80
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcocllars}

Dollars)



12nPR25

16:39:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
12APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream OSAPR2D

RACE : 6

SQURCE : LA
ORDER ©OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 3

ith 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/3/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/4

4/8/3/13

Win

17.20

$2.00 PAYS
162.60

$2.00 PAYS
1051.860

$1.00 PAYS
20680.80

52.00 PAYS
226.00

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

10.60
11.80

00 PAYS

81.30

50 PAYS
262.90

10 PAYS
2068.08

00 PAYS
113.00

(Us

(us

Show

7.40
7.40
9.00

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# ©



12APR2E PRICE REPORT
16:392:31(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APRZS

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O09APRZ5S
RBCE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 11/1/12/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Deollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st il 20.80 10.60
2nd 1 9.80
3rd 12
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
11/1 163.60 81.80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
11/1/12 840.60 210.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/1/12/8 3723.70 372.37
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
4/11 171.80 85.90

(US

(Us

(USs

(Us

Show

7.00
6.40
5.80

Dellars)

Dollarsj

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 7



L2RFRZ5
16:39:31(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream COSAPRZS5

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFTICTIAL

ist 6

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
&/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/7/5

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
11/6

$2.

52.

$1.

52,

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

00 PAYS
86,00

00 PAYS
586.60

G0 PAYS
905.3¢C

20 PAYS
116.40

12APRZS

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

51,

$0.

50.

51.

Place

4.40
7.60

00 PAYS

43.00

50 PAYS
149.15

10 PAYS
20.53

CO0 PAYS
58.20

(US

(Us

(UsS

{us

Show

3.40
5.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 8



12APRZ25
16:39:31 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0

DATE: 12APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

Gulfstream O09APRZS

ORDER OF FINISH 11/14/79/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 11 E7.60

2nd 14

3rd 9

4th 5

Exacta .
OFFICIAL _ $2.00 PAYS
11/14 1226.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/14/ALYL 2834.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/14/9/ALL 22379.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 882,40

(U5 Dollars)
Place

28.60
20.60

$1.00 pPAYS

613.20

$0.50 PAYS
708.55

$0.10 PAYS
2237.95

$1.00 PAYS
441.20

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 9

Show

11.6C
12.8C
12.406

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dellars)



12APRZ5 PRICE REPORT
16:39:31{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 12APRZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O09APRZ5
RACE : 10

SCURCE @ LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/12/8
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$2.90 PAYS (US Dcllars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 5.60 3.40
2nd 7 13.20
3rd 12
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
5/1 63.00 31.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS
5/7/12 1161.80 290.45
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/7/12/78 3837.00 383.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/5 169.80

S1.

00 PAYS
84.90

{Us

(US

(U5

Show

3.00
£6.60
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 10



12AFPR25 PRICE REPORT
16:39:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O0SAPRZS5
RACE : 11 )
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/5/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 24.1C.0

32.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 8 10.40 5.20
Znd 5 5.20
3xd 4
4th 7
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/5 39.00 19.50
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/5/74 261.60 65.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/5/4/7 1207.70 120.77

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS
5/8 31.40

$1.

0C PAYS
15.70

{us

(Us

(US

(Gs

Show

3.40
3.60
5.40

Dollars)

Deollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 11



12APRZE
16:392:31 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PBAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd i0

3rcd 14

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/10/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/14/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
B/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 09APRZ25

7/10/14/4

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
252.60

$2.00 PAYS
3858.60

$1.00 PAYS
14002.00

52.00 PAYS
60.00

12APR25

AmT/MAZ 24.

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

7.00
30.60

00 PAYS

126.30

50 PAYS
964.65

310 PAYS
1400.20

00 PAYS
30.00

(Us

(Us

(US

10.0 PRCOOOZ

PAGE# 12

Show

5.40
18.860
10.20

bellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



12APRZ25
16:3%:31 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 09APRZ25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 10
2ndad 15
3rd 8
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/15/8
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
10/15/8/ALL

Daily Double
OFPFPiCIAL
7/10

10/15/8/13

Win

15.20

$2.00 PAYS
117.00

$2.00 PAYS
12781.60

$1.00 PAYS
25759.80

$2.00 PAYS
84.80

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0

1ZAPR25

{US Dolliars)
Place

7.60
7.60

$1.00 PAYS

58.50

$0.50 PAYS
3195.490

£0.10 PAYS
2579.98

$1.00 PAYS
42,40

(Us

{us

(U3

Show

6.40
5.20
36.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}



12APRZ25 PRICE REPORT

16:39: 31 (EDT) REPORTING DATHE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream CS9APRZS

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/11/3/%9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 11

3rd 3

4th b

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/11/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/3/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
16/5

$2.

52.

1.

52.

Win

0C PAYS
72.40

GO PAYS
279.00

00 PAYS
803.60

00 PAYS
65.00

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

12APRZE

(US Dollars)
Place

4,20
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

36.20

$0.50 PAYS
69.75

50.10 PAYS
80.36

$1.00 PAYS
32.50

(Us

(US

Show

3.20
5.20
4.00

Dollars}

Decllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOGZ
PAGE} 14



